44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทววีฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 Wechat ID: add0883001122
7631
VGD20 VGD40/VGD41
Double gas valves VGD2...
VGD4...
Class A double gas valve for integration into gas trains

 size
air
faster gas permeability
     Article no.  Type  Article no.  Type   Article no.   Type  Article no.  Type
1"  25  ---  ---  S55590-G103-A100  VGD20.2511   ---   ---  ---  ---
1 ¼"  46  ---  ---  S55590-G101-A100  VGD20.3211   ---   ---  ---  ---
1 ½"  85  BPZ:VGD20.403  VGD20.403  BPZ:VGD20.4011  VGD20.4011   BPZ:VGD20.4011Y   VGD20.4011Y  S55590-G105-A100  VGD20.4011C
1 ½"  85  ---  ---  BPZ:VGD20.4011A *)  VGD20.4011A *)   ---   ---  ---  ---
2"  100  BPZ:VGD20.503  VGD20.503  BPZ:VGD20.5011  VGD20.5011   BPZ:VGD20.5011Y   VGD20.5011Y  S55590-G106-A100  VGD20.5011C
2"  100  ---  ---  BPZ:VGD20.5011A *)  VGD20.5011A *)   ---   ---  ---  ---
*) Not yet available
VGD40
DN Flow rate at     VGD40.xxxL with inverted position of mounting plates (see
 p = 1 kPa m³/h air     Dimensions)
Article no. Type Article no. Type Article no. Type
40 85 BPZ:VGD40.040 VGD40.040 --- --- BPZ:VGD40.040L *) VGD40.040L *)
50 100 BPZ:VGD40.050 VGD40.050 --- --- BPZ:VGD40.050L VGD40.050L
65 160 BPZ:VGD40.065 VGD40.065 BPZ:VGD40.065J VGD40.065J BPZ:VGD40.065L VGD40.065L
80 250 BPZ:VGD40.080 VGD40.080 BPZ:VGD40.080J VGD40.080J BPZ:VGD40.080L VGD40.080L
100 400 BPZ:VGD40.100 VGD40.100 --- --- BPZ:VGD40.100L VGD40.100L
125 630 BPZ:VGD40.125 VGD40.125 --- --- BPZ:VGD40.125L VGD40.125L
150 800 BPZ:VGD40.150 VGD40.150 --- --- BPZ:VGD40.150L VGD40.150L
    *) On request
Frei verwendbar 10/26
Smart Infrastructure
CC1N7631en
03.05.2020
44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทววีฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 Wechat ID: add0883001122
Type summary (other types of valves on request) (continued)
VGD41
  VGD41.xxx with AGA40.41 on both sides,
  refer to Dimensions
DN
Flow rate at
VGD41.xxx without internal valve seat p = 1 kPa m³/h air
  profile for faster gas permeability
  Article no. Type
40 85 BPZ:VGD41.040 VGD41.040
50 100 BPZ:VGD41.050 VGD41.050
65 160 BPZ:VGD41.065 VGD41.065
80 250 BPZ:VGD41.080 VGD41.080
100 400 BPZ:VGD41.100 VGD41.100
125 630 BPZ:VGD41.125 VGD41.125
150 800 BPZ:VGD41.150 *) VGD41.150 *)
*) On request
 Frei verwendbar 11/26
Smart Infrastructure CC1N7106de
 30.10.2014

VGD40/VGD41
Dimensions
 Frei verwendbar 25/26
Smart Infrastructure CC1N7631en
 03.05.2020
44 ซ.บรมราชชนนี 70 ถ.บรมราชชนนี ศาลาธรรมสพน์ ทววีฒันา กทม. 10170.
website: https://www.add-furnace.com/ โทร: 02-888-3472
Line ID: @add11 Wechat ID: add0883001122
Dimensions (cont d́)
Table of dimensions
Type  DN ¹)  A  B  C  D  E    F  G  H  I  J  K  L  M  N  O  P  Q
VGD4x.040x  40  240  195  168  115  58  88  110  16  77  79  20  50  2  12  6  19  70
VGD4x.050x  50  240  202  175  115  58  88  125  16  77  79  20  50  2  12  6  19  70
VGD4x.065x  65  290  214  195  118  60  102  145  16  88  90  30  60  4  12  6  19  81
VGD40.065J  65  290  215  195  118  60  102  140  16  88  90  30  60  4  12  6  19  81
VGD4x.080x  80  310  236  204  132  54  107  160  16  90  92  30  60  3  12  6  19  88
VGD40.080J  80  310  238  204  132  54  107  150  16  90  92  30  60  3  12  6  19  88
VGD4x.100x  100  350  259  228  145  43  131  180  16  106  108  41  71  13  12  6  19  99
VGD4x.125x  125  400  305  256  175  31  150  210  16  120  122  41  71  25  12  6  19  113
VGD4x.150x  150  480  335  294  188  20  168  240  16  140  143  39  69  36  12  6  23  134
Type  R  S  T  U  V  W   kg